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Sydney

Rank Score Name

Junior

CAS

1 199.05 Gresham, Harry (2004) -- Barker College

2 193.70 Nugyen, Lachlan (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School

3 186.70 Abbott, Lachlan (2007) -- Barker College

4 181.10 Ward, Henry (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

5 160.95 Gindy, Zachariah (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

6 117.10 Bakis, Leon (2004) -- Waverley College

7 116.95 Hirst, Bill (2004) -- Knox Grammar School

8 108.30 Darley, Josh (2004) -- Knox Grammar School

9 103.05 Munroe, Lachlan (2005) -- Barker College

10= 102.70 McGillicuddy, Finn (2005) -- St Aloysius

10= 102.70 McGillicuddy, Josh (2004) -- St Aloysius

12 97.50 Punch, Owen (2004) -- Waverley College

13 94.90 Moss, Ben (2005) -- Knox Grammar School

14 93.10 Ward, Nathaniel (2004) -- Barker College

15 90.50 Preketes, Philippe (2005) -- Knox Grammar School

16 89.80 Leedham, Max (2004) -- Waverley College

17 86.30 Sara, Sebastian (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

CIS Trial 13 Years

1 193.70 Nugyen, Lachlan (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School

2 117.10 Bakis, Leon (2004) -- Waverley College

3 103.05 Munroe, Lachlan (2005) -- Barker College

4 102.70 McGillicuddy, Finn (2005) -- St Aloysius

5 94.90 Moss, Ben (2005) -- Knox Grammar School

6 90.50 Preketes, Philippe (2005) -- Knox Grammar School

7 86.30 Sara, Sebastian (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

CIS Trial 14 Years

1 301.65 Gresham, Harry (2004) -- Barker College

2 278.00 Ward, Henry (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

3 226.65 Gindy, Zachariah (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

4 167.65 Hirst, Bill (2004) -- Knox Grammar School

5 166.55 Darley, Josh (2004) -- Knox Grammar School

6 146.65 McGillicuddy, Josh (2004) -- St Aloysius

7 129.50 Ward, Nathaniel (2004) -- Barker College
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Rank Score Name

Intermediate

CAS

1 246.70 Fricker, Sam (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School

2 239.45 Rudenko, Vladimer (2003) -- Barker College

3 185.05 Nugyen, Lachlan (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School

4 183.00 Gresham, Harry (2004) -- Barker College

5 171.20 Abbott, Lachlan (2007) -- Barker College

6 139.25 Xenofontos, Michael (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

7 132.10 Ritchie, Oliver (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

8 131.05 Riordan, James (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

9 130.50 Thomas, Otto (2002) -- Knox Grammar School

10 127.05 Forster, Aston (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School

11 117.90 Munroe, Lachlan (2005) -- Barker College

12 116.00 Palmer, Harrison (2003) -- Waverley College

13 109.50 Murphy, Aiden (2003) -- Trinity Grammar School

14 107.50 Bracken, Dylan (2002) -- Waverley College

15 102.40 Hession, James (2002) -- Waverley College

16 89.60 Coleman, Marco (2002) -- Waverley College

CIS Trial 15 Years

1 361.85 Rudenko, Vladimer (2003) -- Barker College

2 195.15 Riordan, James (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

3 193.65 Xenofontos, Michael (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

4 185.15 Ritchie, Oliver (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

5 151.60 Murphy, Aiden (2003) -- Trinity Grammar School

CIS Trial 16 Years

1 481.00 Fricker, Sam (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School

2 232.25 Thomas, Otto (2002) -- Knox Grammar School

3 127.05 Forster, Aston (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School
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Rank Score Name

Senior

CAS

1 260.50 Rudenko, Vladimer (2003) -- Barker College

2 249.70 Fricker, Sam (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School

3 223.45 On, Benjamin (2000) -- Trinity Grammar School

4 169.40 Ward, Henry (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School

5 155.20 Mountstephens, Thomas (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

6 138.50 Lake, Lucy (2000) -- Barker College

7 132.45 Riordan, James (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

8 126.80 Gutmann, Jack (2000) -- Knox Grammar School

9 119.95 Mitchell, Cameron (2003) -- Knox Grammar School

10 116.25 Haupt, Oliver (2000) -- Waverley College

11 115.05 Cummings, Angus (2001) -- Barker College

12 112.60 Martin, Luca (2000) -- Waverley College

13 111.30 Flanagan, Liam (2000) -- Waverley College

14 111.25 Sam, York (2001) -- Trinity Grammar School

15 88.10 Coleman, Max (2000) -- Waverley College

CIS Trial 17 Years

1 422.05 On, Benjamin (2000) -- Trinity Grammar School

2 245.55 Lake, Lucy (2000) -- Barker College

3 209.50 Cummings, Angus (2001) -- Barker College
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